Financieel jaaroverzicht Odini Malawi Stichting 2020

Balans 2019 2.368.,86
Donaties 2020 6.113,85
Totaal 8.482,71
Uitgaven 2020

Oma project

Extra salarissen ivm gift
Schoolgeld

Kunstmest

Voedselhulp

Kosten

Betalingsverkeer

Balans 31 december 2020

600,00
420,00
2.757,83

500.00
1.000.00

3.075,73



